1
Temperature Controller
E5CB (48  48 mm)
Ideal for heater control, these Temperature
Controllers offer the highest control
performance at surprisingly low cost!
Easy to Read with One of the Largest
Character Displays Anywhere.
• Improved visibility with character height of approx. 16 mm.
• Depth beyond front panel: Only 60 mm.
• Simple setup: less then 20 paramters,
• Faster sampling and loop-update at 250 ms.
Main I/O Functions
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
1. Control Output
R: Relay output: 250 VAC, 3 A
Q: Voltage output (for driving SSR): 12 VDC, 21 mA
2. Alarm
1: Relay output: 250 VAC, 1 A (resistive load)
3. Sensor type
TC: Thermocouple (K, J, T, R, or S)
P: Platinum resistance thermometer (Pt100)
4. Power Supply Voltage
Blank: 100 to 240 VAC
D: 24 VAC/VDC
48  48 mm
Sensor Inputs
• Thermocouple inputs
• Pt inputs
Indication Accuracy
• Thermocouple input: ±0.5% of PV
• Pt input: ±0.5% of PV
Sampling and loop-update
• 250 ms
Control Output
• Relay output
• Voltage output (for driving SSR)
Alarm Outputs
• One
Dual Display 4-digit Display
E5CB
21 3
E5CB-@1@@
4
E5CB
2
Ordering Information
Temperature Controllers
Accessories (Order Separately)
Terminal Cover
USB-Serial Conversion Cable
Mounting Adapter (Included)
Waterproof Packing (Included)
Specifications
Ratings
Size Power supply voltage Input type Alarm output Control output Model
E5CB
48 48 mm
100 to 240 VAC
Thermocouple
1
Relay output
E5CB-R1TC
Platinum resistance thermometer E5CB-R1P
Thermocouple Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5CB-Q1TC
Platinum resistance thermometer E5CB-Q1P
24 VAC/VDC
Thermocouple
Relay output
E5CB-R1TCD
Platinum resistance thermometer E5CB-R1PD
Thermocouple Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5CB-Q1TCD
Platinum resistance thermometer E5CB-Q1PD
Model E53-COV19
Model E58-CIFQ2
Model Y92F-49
Model Y92S-P6